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Electrical data
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0.5 pF

30 ms
10-30VDC
DC-13
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Interface
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Mechanical data
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Connector Drawings
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Range/Distance

WMEXBERMZERE Sr, = +10 %
FriFfREFAREERE Sa 12.8 mm
mAREFE (Sr# %) 15 %
RIKFERAEERE Sr 16 mm
BB H, &K (Sriv%) 15.0 %
EEEEE, =K (Sri %) 5.0 %
BABABEREZ5E -
EEEFARNEERE Sn 16.0 mm
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